Request Title

Historic England Foundation - Policy Documents

Merchants Barton, Frome - identity of listing applicant

Castlegate Car Park, Berwick upon Tweed - Scheduled Monument Consent applications
Baydon Manor, Ramsbury, Wiltshire - correspondence and documents post December 2018
Proposed Holocaust Memorial - correspondence post February 2017

Rother Planning Proposal - correspondence with developer

Cockfosters Underground Station - correspondence with TfL and their representatives
Energy usage - Historic England

Iron Age Ritual Enclosure in Fulbourn, Cambridgeshire - copies of representations made regarding scheduling
Houghton House, Sibson, Warwickshire - listing information from 1997

Evreham Lodge, 100 High Street, Iver, Bucks - copy of listing application

Waiter's Arms, Sowerby Bridge - internal photographs of property

76-78 Upper Ground - Lambeth - copy of listing application

State of conservation of the World Heritage property 'The English Lake District’ - correspondence
Broad Street Station, London - listing information from 1980's

London Recover, Record and Rebury Feasibility Study - licences for work

The Eagles, Cressage - plans of building

London Advisory Committee Papers- Whitechapel Bell Foundry

Mechanical, Electrical and Facilities Contracts

Base of the southern water tower to the Crystal Palace and cast-iron column - Advice Report
Weston Park - Consultees

Request ID Reque Subject

CAS-01131- FOI
CAS-01132-EIR
CAS-01134-EIR
CAS-01135-EIR
CAS-01136- EIR
CAS-01137-EIR
CAS-01138-EIR
CAS-01139-EIR
CAS-01140-EIR
CAS-01142-EIR
CAS-01143-EIR
CAS-01144-EIR
CAS-01145- EIR
CAS-01146-EIR
CAS-01149-EIR
CAS-01150- EIR
CAS-01153-EIR
CAS-01154-EIR
CAS-01155- FOI
CAS-01157-EIR
CAS-01159- EIR

Governance
Listing
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Planning
Listing
Listing
Listing
Planning
Procurement
Listing
Listing

Received Date Outcome Type

02/03/2020 Granted In Full
03/03/2020 Fully Withheld
04/03/2020 Partially Withheld
05/03/2020 Partially Withheld
06/03/2020 Partially Withheld
04/03/2020 Partially Withheld
09/03/2020 Partially Withheld
09/03/2020 Granted In Full
09/03/2020 Partially Withheld
11/03/2020 Not held
12/03/2020 Partially Withheld
12/03/2020 Fully Withheld
13/03/2020 Partially Withheld
13/03/2020 Partially Withheld
17/03/2020 Not held
16/03/2020 Granted In Full
20/03/2020 Fully Withheld
20/03/2020 Partially Withheld
20/03/2020 Granted In Full
23/03/2020 Granted In Full
26/03/2020 Granted In Full
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