Request Title	Request ID Reque Subject		Received Date Outcome Type
Historic England Foundation - Policy Documents	CAS-01131- FOI	Governance	02/03/2020 Granted In Full
Merchants Barton, Frome - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01132- EIR	Listing	03/03/2020 Fully Withheld
Castlegate Car Park, Berwick upon Tweed - Scheduled Monument Consent applications	CAS-01134- EIR	Planning	04/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Baydon Manor, Ramsbury, Wiltshire - correspondence and documents post December 2018	CAS-01135- EIR	Planning	05/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Proposed Holocaust Memorial - correspondence post February 2017	CAS-01136- EIR	Planning	06/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Rother Planning Proposal - correspondence with developer	CAS-01137- EIR	Planning	04/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Cockfosters Underground Station - correspondence with TfL and their representatives	CAS-01138- EIR	Planning	09/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Energy usage - Historic England	CAS-01139- EIR	Planning	09/03/2020 Granted In Full
Iron Age Ritual Enclosure in Fulbourn, Cambridgeshire - copies of representations made regarding scheduling	CAS-01140- EIR	Listing	09/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Houghton House, Sibson, Warwickshire - listing information from 1997	CAS-01142- EIR	Listing	11/03/2020 Not held
Evreham Lodge, 100 High Street, Iver, Bucks - copy of listing application	CAS-01143- EIR	Listing	12/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Waiter's Arms, Sowerby Bridge - internal photographs of property	CAS-01144- EIR	Listing	12/03/2020 Fully Withheld
76-78 Upper Ground - Lambeth - copy of listing application	CAS-01145- EIR	Listing	13/03/2020 Partially Withheld
State of conservation of the World Heritage property 'The English Lake District' - correspondence	CAS-01146- EIR	Planning	13/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Broad Street Station, London - listing information from 1980's	CAS-01149- EIR	Listing	17/03/2020 Not held
London Recover, Record and Rebury Feasibility Study - licences for work	CAS-01150- EIR	Listing	16/03/2020 Granted In Full
The Eagles, Cressage - plans of building	CAS-01153- EIR	Listing	20/03/2020 Fully Withheld
London Advisory Committee Papers- Whitechapel Bell Foundry	CAS-01154- EIR	Planning	20/03/2020 Partially Withheld
Mechanical, Electrical and Facilities Contracts	CAS-01155- FOI	Procurement	20/03/2020 Granted In Full
Base of the southern water tower to the Crystal Palace and cast-iron column - Advice Report	CAS-01157- EIR	Listing	23/03/2020 Granted In Full
Weston Park - Consultees	CAS-01159- EIR	Listing	26/03/2020 Granted In Full